THE DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS AND SCIENCE EDUCATION		ASSIGNED FACULTY MEMBER
Head of Department	Prof. Dr. Kamil ARI	
Deputy Head of Department	Asst. Prof. Dr. Şaban Can ŞENAY	
Department Secretary	Şerife HAYBATÖZ	
1st Grade Advisor	Res. Asst. Ertuğrul UYAR	
2nd Grade Advisor	Asst. Prof. Dr. Şaban Can ŞENAY	
3rd Grade Advisor	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yasemin ALP	
4th Grade Advisor	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yunus YUMAK	
Erasmus Coordinatorship	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yasemin ALP	
Farabi Coordinatorship	Asst. Prof. Dr. Şaban Can ŞENAY	
Mevlana Coordinatorship		Dr. Yunus YUMAK
Distance Education Coordinatorship	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yunus YUMAK	
ECTS Coordinatorship	Asst. Prof. Dr. Şaban Can ŞENAY	
Dual Major / Minor Coordinator	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zeynep Bahar ERŞEN	
Department WEB Page Coordinator	Res. Asst. Ertuğrul UYAR	
Unit Representative for UZEM	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yunus YUMAK	
Bologna Course Coordinator	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yunus YUMAK	
COMMISSIONS	TITLE	ASSIGNED FACULTY MEMBER
Scholarship and Social Service Commission	Director	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zeynep Bahar ERŞEN
Scholarship and Social Service Commission	Member	Prof. Dr. Kamil ARI
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Şaban Can ŞENAY
Undergraduate Transfer / Supplemental Item 1 Commission		Asst. Prof. Dr. Şaban Can ŞENAY
ondergraduate transfer / Supplemental item i Commission	Director Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yunus YUMAK
		Asst. Prof. Dr. Yasemin ALP
Quality Commission	Member	
Quality Commission	Director	Asst. Prof. Dr. Young YUMAK
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yasemin ALP
E-constitution and Advantation Occurring	Member	Res. Asst. Ertuğrul UYAR
Exemption and Adaptation Commission	Director	Prof. Dr. Nihal YOKUŞ
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Şaban Can ŞENAY
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yunus YUMAK
Academic Incentive Commission	Director	Prof. Dr. Kamil ARI
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Şaban Can ŞENAY
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yunus YUMAK
Internship Commission	Director	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zeynep Bahar ERŞEN
	Member	Prof. Dr. Nihal YOKUŞ
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yasemin ALP
Graduation Commission	Director	Prof. Dr. Kamil ARI
	Member	Prof. Dr. Nihal YOKUŞ
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Şaban Can ŞENAY
Disciplinary Commission	Director	Prof. Dr. Kamil ARI
	Member	Prof. Dr. Nihal YOKUŞ
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yunus YUMAK
Sports Commission	Director	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zeynep Bahar ERŞEN
	Member	Prof. Dr. Kamil ARI
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Şaban Can ŞENAY
Examination / Course Schedule Arrangement Commission	Director	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zeynep Bahar ERŞEN
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yunus YUMAK
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yasemin ALP
Department Accreditation Commission	Director	Prof. Dr. Kamil ARI
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Şaban Can ŞENAY
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yunus YUMAK
Accreditation Commission of the Division of Mathematics Education	Director	Prof. Dr. Kamil ARI
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Şaban Can ŞENAY
	Member	Asst. Prof. Dr. Yunus YUMAK